KOMFORT KLASIK 24
(D01d, D02d)
A single-tariff product suitable for households using electricity for usual purposes.

KOMFORT AKU 8

(D25d, D26d)

A double-tariff product suitable for households using storage heaters. The tariff is
available only for customers who have an electricity storage heater for heating or water
heating. The customer has to ensure that the storage heater is technically disabled at
the times of the high tariff.

KOMFORT E MOBILITA

(D27d)

A double-tariff product for customers who own or use an electric car and are able to
provide appropriate documents proving their ownership title or right to use the electric
car.

KOMFORT KOMBI 16

(D35d)

A double-tariff product for households with hybrid heating systems. Hybrid
electrical heating appliances have to be properly installed at the customer’s point
of consumption. The customer has to ensure that the storage part of the appliance
is technically disabled at the times of the high tariff. The granting of this tariff was
possible only until 315t March 2016.*

KOMFORT PRIMOTOP 20

(D45d)

A double-tariff product for households using electric heaters. The tariff is available only
for customers who have electricity heaters installed for the heating of their premises.
The customer has to ensure that the electric heaters are technically disabled at the
times of the high tariff. The granting of this tariff was possible only until 31 March
2016.”

KOMFORT TC 22

(D56d)

A double-tariff for heating with a heat pump. The customer has to provide appropriate
documents proving that a heat-pump-based system is installed and used and that the
performance of the heat pump is appropriate with respect to the heat losses of the
respective premises. The customer has to ensure that the electric heating appliances
are technically disabled at the times of the high tariff. The granting of the D55d tariff
was possible only until 315t March 2005; the granting of the D56d tariff was possible
only until 315t March 2016.* The tariff D55d was changed from 1. 1. 2017 on D56d.

KOMFORT TOPENI 20

(D57d)

A double-tariff product for customers who have properly installed and use electric
heaters, hybrid electric heating appliances or a heat-pump-based heating system in
their premises. The times when the low tariff applies (max. 20 hours per day) are
determined by the relevant distribution network operator. The customer has to ensure
that the electric heating appliances are technically disabled at the times of the high
tariff except for the driving mechanism of the heat pump compressor. This tariff may
be granted on or after 15t April 2016.*

KOMFORT VIKEND 24
(D61d)

A double-tariff product suitable for premises that are used only at the weekends. The
low tariff applies all year long from Friday noon to Sunday 10 pm.

*Granting the tariff means concluding a Distribution Services Contract or a Supply
Contract for Electricity with this tariff. Customers who were granted the tariff prior to
or on 31t March 2016 may keep the tariff.

We are the Energy of this City
® PRE Customer Line

Tel.: 267 055 555

E-mail: pre@pre.cz

Opening hours: Mon—Fri 7.00am — 8.00pm
Answerphone: 8.00pm — 7.00am

@ PRE Customer Centre

Prague 1, Jungmannova 31 (Paldc Adria)

Prague 4, Vladimirova 18

Opening hours:

Mon-Thu 9.00am — 6.00pm, Fri 9.00am —12.00am

@ PRE Service Centre

Prague 1, Jungmannova 28 (Palac TeTa)

Tel.: 267 055 555

E-mail: centrum.sluzeb@pre.cz
www.premereni.cz/sluzby

Opening hours:

Mon-Thu 9.00am — 6.00pm, Fri 9.00am — 12.00am

Prazska energetika, a.s. is a holder of quality management system
certificate according to CSN EN ISO 9001, environmental management
system certificate according to GSN EN 14001 and Safe Enterprise Award.

Praiska energetika, a. s.
Na Hroude 1492/4

100 05 Prague10
WWW.pre.cz

Price list of Electricity
for Households

Valid as of 1 January 2017




KOMFoRT product ( KLASIK 24 AKU 8 EMOBILITA | KOMBI16 | PRIMOTOP20) TG 22 TOPENi 20 Y VIiKEND 24

low tariff 8 hours 8 hours 16 hours 20 hours 22 hours 20 hours Fri 12.00 - Sun 22.00
/ E Price for electricity consumed \
€3 hightarif czkkwh [ 1,192 (1,442) o\ 1,490 (1,803) Y 149001803 Y 1,339(1620) Y 14201718 Y 1,250 (1523) Y 1,393(1686) Y 1,210(1.464) )
E E low tariff CZK/KWh 0,886 (1,072) 0,886 (1,072) 1,015 (1,228) 1,222 (1,479) 1,077 (1,303) 1,191 (1,441) 0,747 (0,904)
£ E Monthly fee for consumption point
\ o CZK/month 79,00 (95,59) 79,00 (95,59) 79,00 (95,59) 79,00 (95,59) 79,00 (95,59) 79,00 (95,59) 79,00 (95,59) 79,00 (95,59)
conomongy Do1d D02d D25d D26d D27d D35d D45d D564 D57d D61d
Price for the volume of electricity distributed
high tariff CZK/MWh 2043,06 (2472,10) 1 554,68 (1 881,16)| 1 503,96 (1819,79) 673,94 (815,47) | 1 503,96 (1819,79) 227,21 (274,92) 227,21 (274,92) 221,21 (274,92) 149,21 (180,54) 2 357,29 (2 852,32)
low tariff CZK/MWh 70,58 (85,40) 70,58 (85,40) 70,58 (85,40) 70,58 (85,40) 70,58 (85,40) 70,58 (85,40) 124,31 (150,42) 137,44 (166,30)
Fee for input depending on size of main circuit breaker in front of electricity meter
upto3x10Aoarto 125 Ainclusive CZK/month 8,00 (9,68) 37,00 (44,77) 47,00 (56,87) 83,00 (100,43) 47,00 (56,87) 97,00 (117,37) 107,00 (129,47) 107,00 (129,47) 120,00 (145,20) 8,00 (9,68)
above 3x10 Ato 3x16 Ainclusive CZK/month 13,00 (15,73) 59,00 (71,39) 74,00 (89,54) 133,00 (160,93) 74,00 (89,54) 155,00 (187,55) 171,00 (206,91) 171,00 (206,91) 192,00 (232,32) 12,00 (14,52)
above 3x16 Ato 3x20 A inclusive CZK/month 16,00 (19,36) 73,00 (88,33) 93,00 (112,53) 166,00 (200,86) 93,00 (112,53) 194,00 (234,74) 214,00 (258,94) 214,00 (258,94) 239,00 (289,19) 16,00 (19,36)
?ﬁ above 3x20 Ato 3x25 A inclusive CZK/month 20,00 (24,20) 92,00 (111,32) 116,00 (140,36) 208,00 (251,68) 116,00 (140,36) 242,00 (292,82) 267,00 (323,07) 267,00 (323,07) 299,00 (361,79) 20,00 (24,20)
[(*]
E above 3x25 Ato 3x32 Ainclusive CZK/month 26,00 (31,46) 117,00 (141,57) 149,00 (180,29) 266,00 (321,86) 149,00 (180,29) 310,00 (375,10) 342,00 (413,82) 342,00 (413,82) 383,00 (463,43) 25,00 (30,25)
[T
g above 3x32 Ato 3x40 A inclusive CZK/month 32,00 (38,72) 146,00 (176,66) 186,00 (225,06) 332,00 (401,72) 186,00 (225,06) 388,00 (469,48) 427,00 (516,67) 427,00 (516,67) 485,00 (586,85) 31,00 (37,51)
E above 3x40 Ato 3x50 A inclusive CZK/month 41,00 (49,61) 183,00 (221,43) 233,00 (281,93) 416,00 (503,36) 233,00 (281,93) 485,00 (586,85) 534,00 (646,14) 534,00 (646,14) 732,00 (885,72) 39,00 (47,19)
b
E above 3x50 A to 3x63 A inclusive CZK/month 51,00 (61,71) 231,00 (279,51) 293,00 (354,53) 524,00 (634,04) 293,00 (354,53) 610,00 (738,10) 673,00 (814,33) 673,00 (814,33) | 1 080,00 (1 306,80) 49,00 (59,29)
z above 3x63 A t0 3x80 A inclusive CZK/month — — = —_ - — — — 1 790,00 (2 165,90) —
% above 3x80 A to 3x100 A inclusive CZK/month — — = —_ - — — — 3 308,00 (4 002,68) —
above 3x100 Ato 3x125 A inclusive CZK/month = — = — — — — — 7 378,00 (8 927,38) —
above 3x125 A to 3x160 A inclusive CZK/month = — = — — — — — 9 444,00 (11427,24) —
above 3x63 A (above 3x160 A by D57d)  CZK/A/month 0,81 (0,98) 3,66 (4,43) 4,65 (5,63) 8,31 (10,06) 4,65 (5,63) 9,69 (11,72) 10,68 (12,92) 10,68 (12,92) 59,03 (71,43) 0,78 (0,94)
above 1x25 A CZK/A/month 0,27 (0,33) 1,22 (1,48) 1,55 (1,88) 2,77 (3,35) 1,55 (1,88) 3,23 (3,91) 3,56 (4,31) 3,56 (4,31) 19,68 (23,81) 0,26 (0,31)
Renewable energy surcharge®
single-phase connection CZK/A/month 18,01 (21,79) 18,01 (21,79) 18,01 (21,79) 18,01 (21,79) 18,01 (21,79) 18,01 (21,79) 18,01 (21,79) 18,01 (21,79) 18,01 (21,79) 18,01 (21,79)
three-phase connection CZK/A/month 54,03 (65,38) 54,03 (65,38) 54,03 (65,38) 54,03 (65,38) 54,03 (65,38) 54,03 (65,38) 54,03 (65,38) 54,03 (65,38) 54,03 (65,38) 54,03 (65,38)
Price of system services
CZKMWh 93,94 (113,67) 93,94 (113,67) | 93,94 (113,67) 93,94 (113,67) | 93,94 (113,67) | 93,94 (113,67) | 93,94 (113,67) | 93,94 (113,67) | 93,94 (113,67) | 93,94 (113,67)
Price of market operator services per consumption point
\ CZK/month 4,90 (59) 4,90 (59) | 4,90 599) 4,90 (59) | 4,90 (599) | 4,90 (599) | 4,90 (599) | 4,90 599) | 4,90 (599) | 4,90 (59)

Prices printed in bold are exclusive of VAT, prices in brackets are inclusive of VAT. Prices inclusive of VAT are only approximate, as they have been calculated on the basis of prices exclusive of VAT and rounded up/down. The price of electricity supply excludes electricity tax; as on the day this
price list is published, the electricity tax rate is 28,30 CZK/MWh.

Notes: « " Products may be combined with the distribution tariffs in the respective columns only. ¢ 2 In accordance with Energy Regulatory Office price decision No. 8/2016 (applicable for the electricity distribution network operated by PREdistribuce, a.s.). ® ¥ The maximum amount of the renewable
energy surcharge per consumption point in an invoicing period is calculated as follows: 495 CZK/MWh multiplied by the total consumption of electricity from the distribution network. The renewable energy surcharge and the price of system services and market operator services is determined by
Energy Regulatory Office decision No. 7/2016 and 10/2016; the electricity tax rate is determined by Act No. 261/2007 Sh. Network charges, the renewable energy surcharge and the price of system services and market operator services are determined by the price decision of the Energy Regulatory
Office and cannot be influenced by PRE in any way.





